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270 mm

31 - 591 kN

221 mm

395 mm

 36 kN

 14,5 kg

827 x 192 x 228 mm

1H-2G-3G-4H-5G

A6-B7-C6-D7-E7-F3
K25-G-E-I
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SPS 270 MK2 SMART-FORCE

1101470

  192 mm

  228 mm

  827 mm

Kombigerät

ID Nummer

 Technische Daten:

Spreizweite

Spreizkraft (im Arbeitsbereich)

Öffnungsweite

Zugweite (mit Adapter)

Max. Zugkraft

Gewicht (einsatzbereit)

Abmessungen (LxBxH)

EN-Schneidleistung (EN 13204)

NFPA-Schneidklasse (NFPA 1936)

DIN-Klasse (DIN 14751-4)
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